## **Donation Form**

I would like to make a donation to the Amateur	Radio Advand	cement Group of	of \$
Please apply my contribution to:			
Amateur Radio Advancement General Fund			
Amateur Radio Advancement Education & Training Fund GROUI			
Amateur Radio Advancement Emergency Communications Fund			
Amateur Radio Advancement Public Awareness Fund			
Donor Name	Call Sign		
Address			
City		Zip Code	
Additional Information			
☐ This gift is a Memorial Donation			
This gift is an Honorary Donation to recognize (describe occasion):			
In memory / honor of:			
Name	Call Sign		
Please notify the following family member / honoree about this contribution:			
Name			
Address			
City	State	Zip Code _	

Please mail your check payable to Amateur Radio Advancement along with this form to:

Amateur Radio Advancement Group P.O. Box 603 Birmingham, AL 35201

For information on these and other giving opportunities to Amateur Radio Advancement,

contact: Ken Adkisson, WB4FAY, Treasurer

Telephone: 205-960-1647 Email: <u>info@aragroup.org</u>

Amateur Radio Advancement Group is a not-for-profit, tax exempt, 501(c)3 organization. Contributions are tax deductible to the extent permitted by law.